1
HIGH BAY FIXTURES
LINEAR |  ROUND |  WASHDOWN
®
APRIL 2023
2 3
The Keystone Advantage
Versatility, durability and

maximum amount of energy, all within budget.
As always, we continue to offer our complimentary lighting layout
services and are happy to consult and assist whenever needed.
Visit: keystonetech.com/lighting-layout
Return to Table of Contents
18 19
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING
KITS
KT-HBLED-SM-1B-KIT Surface mount kit for 2’ LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-PM-1B-KIT Pendant mount kit for 2’ LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-CABLE-1B-KIT Aircraft cable hanging kit for 2’ LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-WG-1B-KIT Wire guard kit for 2’ LED high bay fixtures
KT-HBLED-EM-BR-1B-KIT Emergency LED backup mounting bracket kit for 2’ LED high bay fixtures
CORDS
KT-CS-515P-6-18/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 125V NEMA 5-15P; straight blade plug; 6' SJTOW cable; 18/3 wire
KT-CS-L515P-10-16/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 125V NEMA L5-15P; twist lock plug; 10' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-L515P-6-16/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 125V NEMA L5-15P; twist lock plug; 6' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-L615P-10-16/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 250V NEMA L6-15P; twist lock plug; 10' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 277V NEMA L7-15P; twist lock plug; 6' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-L715P-10-16/3 Cord set for LED high bay fixtures; 277V NEMA L7-15P; twist lock plug; 10' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-NP-6-16/3 Cord for LED high bay fixtures; no plug; inners 1/2" strip on both ends; 6' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-NP-10-16/3 Cord for LED high bay fixtures; no plug; inners 1/2" strip on both ends; 10' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
KT-CS-NP-15-16/3 Cord for LED high bay fixtures; no plug; inners 1/2" strip on both ends; 15' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
Accessories
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT

347V 0.86A 0.11A 200V 270VA 1.35A
Fully enclosed, single flex
480V 0.86A 0.21A 277V 375VA 1.35A
Linear High Bay Selectable
SENSORS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KTS-PIR3-12V-PKO /G2 Screw in PIR Sensor, Bi-level dimming, daylight sensing, and high-end trim.
KTS-MW3-12V-PKO Screw in Microwave Sensor, Bi-level dimming, daylight sensing, and high-end trim.
KTS-MW3-REMOTECONTROL Remote control for KTS-MW3-12V-PKO /A or /B and KTS-PIR3-12V-PKO/A or /B  sensors. Used to set and adjust all sensor settings
KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR SmartLoop Bluetooth Mesh Wireless Screw-in Fixture Controller with Integrated Sensor
REMOTE
CONTROL
Accessories
SMART SAFE LED BATTERY BACKUP
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF 5W 500 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables
KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-EN /DF 12W 1200 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables
KT-EMRG-LED-20SD-2000-EN /DF 20W 2000 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables, self-diagnostic
KT-EMRG-LED-20SD-2000-EN /DFKT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-EN /DF
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
WIRE GUARD
PENDANT MOUNT KIT

SMARTLOOP
SENSOR
MICROWAVE
SENSOR
PIR/MICROWAVE
BACK VIEW SCREW-IN
CONNECTOR
Return to Table of Contents
20 21
LINEAR HIGH BAY | DEDICATED - GEN 2
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCTS
KT-HBLED60-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 1.5ft 60W 8700 145 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED80-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 1.5ft 80W 11700 146 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED90-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 1.5ft 90W 13800 153 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED115-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 1.5ft 115W 17250 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED115-1.5F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 2ft 155W 23250 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED155-2F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 2ft 185W 27750 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED230-4F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 4ft 230W 34500 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
KT-HBLED270-4F-8xx-VDIM-P/G2 4ft 270W 40500 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K
Linear High Bay Dedicated Accessories
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMERS
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT

MAX.
LOAD
MAX OUTPUT
CURRENT DESCRIPTION
ADDITIONAL
APPROVALS
KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
347V 0.57A 0.11A 200V 180VA 0.90A
Fully enclosed, single flex
480V 0.57A 0.16A 277V 250VA 0.90A
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING
KITS
KT-RHLED-SM-2-KIT /G2 Steel surface mount kit; Includes mounting hardware
KT-RHLED-JBOX-PM /G2 J-Box; Optimized for pole pendant and step-down transformer applications
KT-RHLED-AR90-2-KIT /G2 Aluminum dome reflector; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware
KT-RHLED-CL90-2-KIT /G2 Clear polycarbonate dome reflector with bottom lens; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware
KT-RHLED-WG-2-KIT /G2 Thick steel wire guard; Premium powdercoat construction; Includes mounting hardware
SURFACE MOUNT KIT J-BOX FOR PENDANT MOUNT KIT
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR CLEAR POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARD
LED EMERGENCY BACK-UP
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH J-BOX
Return to Table of Contents
24 25
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCTS
HOUSING
COLOR
KT-RHLED100-12C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 12" 100W 15900 159 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED150-12C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 12" 150W 23600 157 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED200-14C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 14" 200W 32000 160 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED240-14C-8xx-VDIM-P /G2 14" 240W 36625 152 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes >80 4000K or 5000K Black
Round High Bay Dedicated Accessories
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING
KITS
KT-RHLED-SM-1-KIT /G2  Steel surface mount kit; Includes mounting hardware; fits 100W and 150W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-SM-2-KIT /G2 Steel surface mount kit; Includes mounting hardware; fits 200W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-JBOX-PM /G2 J-Box; Optimized for pole pendant and step down transformer applications; fits all LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-AR90-1-KIT /G2  Aluminum dome reflector; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware; fits 100W and 150W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-AR90-2-KIT /G2 Aluminum dome reflector; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware; fits 200W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-CL90-1-KIT /G2  Clear polycarbonate dome reflector with bottom lens; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware;
fits 100W and 150W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-CL90-2-KIT /G2 Clear polycarbonate dome reflector with bottom lens; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware;
fits 200W LED high bay fixtures
KT-RHLED-WG-1-KIT /G2  Thick steel wire guard; Premium powdercoat construction; Includes mounting hardware;

SMARTLOOP
SENSOR
MICROWAVE
SENSOR
PIR/MICROWAVE
BACK VIEW SCREW-IN
CONNECTOR
CONTRACTOR PRIME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIIMABLE DLC AVAILABLE CCTS
HOUSING
COLOR
KT-RHLED100-11CB-8xx-VDIM 11” 100W 14900 149 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED150-11CB-8xx-VDIM 11” 150W 22600 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes 4000K or 5000K Black
KT-RHLED200-12CB-8xx-VDIM 12” 200W 30000 150 lm/W 120-277V 0-10V Yes 4000K or 5000K Black
Note: Contractor Prime models are not compatible with any available accessories
Return to Table of Contents
26 27
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY INPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DLC CRI AVAILABLE CCTS
KT-RWDLED150-17C-8xx-VDIM-P 17" 150W 19800 132lm/W 120-277V 0-10V No >80 4000K or 5000K
Washdown High Bay
6’ CORD, RING BOLT MOUNTING
ACCESSORY, AND SAFETY HANGING KIT
Our mission at Keystone is to change the way you think about lighting.